
Wesham 10k 24/11/12

(1st 32.17;  2nd 32.47;  3rd 32.58)

pos time road pts GP pts
7 John Lloyd M 34 48 93.7 93.7

14 Robin Tuddenham M40 35 43 91.3 96.8
23 Paul Brannigan  M45 37 8 87.8 95.9
38 Paul Hobbs M 38 21 85.0 85.0
57 Darren Graham M40 39 32 82.5 87.4
75 Richard Butterwick M40 40 52 79.8 83.3
82 Dan Taylor M 41 7 79.3 79.3

143 Mel Blackhurst  F45 44 17 73.7 91.4
152 Kevin Coughlan  M50 44 42 73.0 81.6
160 Phil Hodgson  M55 45 9 72.2 84.3
219 Chris Drinkwater M60 47 22 68.9 84.1
242 Mel Siddall  F50 48 46 66.9 85.6
274 Julie Wyant F40 50 43 64.3 77.5
287 Peter Ehrhardt  M65 51 40 63.1 81.2
293 Elise Milnes  F50 51 49 62.9 82.3
299 Moyra Parfitt  F65 52 3 62.7 100.1
366 Helen Hodgkinson  F40 57 37 56.6 66.3
370 Myra Wells  F50 57 49 56.4 76.2

in GP points order
299 Moyra Parfitt  F65 52 3 62.7 100.1
14 Robin Tuddenham M40 35 43 91.3 96.8
23 Paul Brannigan  M45 37 8 87.8 95.9
7 John Lloyd M 34 48 93.7 93.7

143 Mel Blackhurst  F45 44 17 73.7 91.4
57 Darren Graham M40 39 32 82.5 87.4

242 Mel Siddall  F50 48 46 66.9 85.6
38 Paul Hobbs M 38 21 85.0 85.0

160 Phil Hodgson  M55 45 9 72.2 84.3
219 Chris Drinkwater M60 47 22 68.9 84.1
75 Richard Butterwick M40 40 52 79.8 83.3

293 Elise Milnes  F50 51 49 62.9 82.3
152 Kevin Coughlan  M50 44 42 73.0 81.6
287 Peter Ehrhardt  M65 51 40 63.1 81.2
82 Dan Taylor M 41 7 79.3 79.3

274 Julie Wyant F40 50 43 64.3 77.5
370 Myra Wells  F50 57 49 56.4 76.2
366 Helen Hodgkinson  F40 57 37 56.6 66.3


